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Description

201701170000
20130

01/17/2017
12:05:47

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION
STATION LLC

47 14 Lot#:317
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201701170000
20120

01/17/2017
12:05:46

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

KELLY ROAD
BUILDERS INC

47 14 Instr
#:20120828000
323750

Lot#:317
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201701170000
20120

01/17/2017
12:05:46

KELLY ROAD
BUILDERS INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNION
STATION LLC

47 14 Instr
#:20120828000
323750

Lot#:317
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201701250000
30090

01/25/2017
01:00:20

GREEN
VALLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RIGHT OF
FIRST
REFUSAL
NOTICE

GREEN
VALLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:33 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201701200000
24300

01/20/2017
07:59:08

ERNEST
GENE

Grantor DEEDS ALAFACTURE
LLC

Lot#:1 Blk:225
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201701250000
30090

01/25/2017
01:00:20

GREEN
VALLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor RIGHT OF
FIRST
REFUSAL
NOTICE

GREEN
VALLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:33 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201701200000
24300

01/20/2017
07:59:08

ALAFACTURE
LLC

Grantee DEEDS ERNEST
GENE

Lot#:1 Blk:225
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201701170000
20130

01/17/2017
12:05:47

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:317
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III


