Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/01; Legal Seq= 17;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701170000 20130	01/17/2017 12:05:47	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATION LLC			47	14		Lot#:317 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201701170000 20120	01/17/2017 12:05:46	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	KELLY ROAD BUILDERS INC			47	14	Instr #:20120828000 323750	Lot#:317 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201701170000 20120	01/17/2017 12:05:46	KELLY ROAD BUILDERS INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNION STATION LLC			47	14	Instr #:20120828000 323750	Lot#:317 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201701250000 30090	01/25/2017 01:00:20	GREEN VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RIGHT OF FIRST REFUSAL NOTICE	GREEN VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:33 Twn:21 Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201701200000 24300	01/20/2017 07:59:08	ERNEST GENE	Grantor	DEEDS	ALAFACTURE LLC						Lot#:1 Blk:225 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201701250000 30090	01/25/2017 01:00:20	GREEN VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	RIGHT OF FIRST REFUSAL NOTICE	GREEN VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:33 Twn:21 Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201701200000 24300	01/20/2017 07:59:08	ALAFACTURE LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ERNEST GENE						Lot#:1 Blk:225 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201701170000 20130	01/17/2017 12:05:47	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC			47	14		Lot#:317 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III